
Service Parts BC18-R
Beginning Manufacturing Date: N/A 
Ending Manufacturing Date: Active

IMPORTANT: THIS IS DATED INFORMATION. Parts must be ordered from a dealer or 
distributor. Hearth and Home Technologies does not sell directly to consumers. Provide 
model number and serial number when requesting service parts from your dealer or distributor.

Stocked 
at Depot

ITEM DESCRIPTION COMMENTS PART NUMBER
1 Rear Log 20308895
2 Front Left Log 20308897
3 Front Center Log 20308896
4 Right Log 20308752
5 Top Left Log 20308751
6 Center Top Log 20308900

1/24

Beachcomber 18” Log Set

1

2
4

3

5
6


